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Organiser Ace Bollinger Stage Saturday, May 3, 2025

Sprint classification after Stage 2 - Wenatchee Twilight Criterium pb Rookard Custom Pools Category Men Elite Pro-1-2

Position No. UCI Code Rider Team Team Country Category Points 

1
1.  304  INT L-CAN ERNST Christopher Expeditors EXP 6  
2.  306  321 012 MARSHALL Kaler Expeditors EXP 4  
3.  312  257 316 BASSETT Stephen Project Echelon Racing PRO 2  

2
1.  346  INT L-CAN HOGMAN Samuel Manteo Racing MAN 6  
2.  397  497 131 MACHERAS Blake Team Mikes Bikes TMB 4  
3.  351  777 459 BEAUMONT Cameron POA Racing POA 2  

3
1.  346  INT L-CAN HOGMAN Samuel Manteo Racing MAN 6  
2.  312  257 316 BASSETT Stephen Project Echelon Racing PRO 4  
3.  335  INT L-MEX ROMERO Giovanni iSpeed Pro Racing p/b DNA Cycling ISP 2  

Stage
1.  318  286 308 BICKMORE Cade Project Echelon Racing PRO 15  
2.  375  INT L-CAN MULLEN Kolby Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes RED 12  
3.  436  INT L-CAN MURISON Alexander Bici Squadra BIC 9  
4.  442  INT L-CRI BRENES MATA Sebastian Canels Java CJA 7  
5.  371  INT L-CAN DREWS Tristan Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes RED 5  
6.  304  INT L-CAN ERNST Christopher Expeditors EXP 3  
7.  397  497 131 MACHERAS Blake Team Mikes Bikes TMB 2  
8.  391  504 096 AKINS Alexander Team Mikes Bikes TMB 1  

General
1.  442  INT L-CRI BRENES MATA Sebastian Canels Java CJA 22  
2.  318  286 308 BICKMORE Cade Project Echelon Racing PRO 16  
3.  304  INT L-CAN ERNST Christopher Expeditors EXP 16  
4.  356  777 334 WILSON Matthew POA Racing POA 15  
5.  346  INT L-CAN HOGMAN Samuel Manteo Racing MAN 12  
6.  311  478 354 CLASSEN Caleb Project Echelon Racing PRO 12  
7.  375  INT L-CAN MULLEN Kolby Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes RED 12  
8.  436  INT L-CAN MURISON Alexander Bici Squadra BIC 11  
9.  306  321 012 MARSHALL Kaler Expeditors EXP 11  

10.  397  497 131 MACHERAS Blake Team Mikes Bikes TMB 6  
11.  312  257 316 BASSETT Stephen Project Echelon Racing PRO 6  
12.  432  535 615 MARTIN Nathan Alto Velo ALT 5  
13.  371  INT L-CAN DREWS Tristan Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes RED 5  
14.  351  777 459 BEAUMONT Cameron POA Racing POA 2  
15.  333  493 736 LARSON Evan iSpeed Pro Racing p/b DNA Cycling ISP 2  
16.  335  INT L-MEX ROMERO Giovanni iSpeed Pro Racing p/b DNA Cycling ISP 2  
17.  391  504 096 AKINS Alexander Team Mikes Bikes TMB 1  
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Classification 
Service 

One2Go Event Services 
one2goeventservices@gmail.com 

Classification 
Software 

StageRace 2005 
www.stagerace.com 
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